
20 September, 1957.] GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. 2733

8276/9/57. By Authority WILLIAM H. WYATI, Government Printer. Perth

CONTENTS.
Administration ActPrObates
Appointments
Bank Holidays proclaimed
Betting control
Chief Secretary's Department
Commissioners for Declarations
Companies
Crown Law Department
Deceased Persons' Estates
Electoral ........
Fisheries ...........Forestry ....................
Health Department ........
Justices of the Peace ........
Land Agents Act
Land Titles
Lands Department
Licensed Surveyors ............
Licensing
Main Roads
Mines Department
Municipalities ........
Native welfare ...............
Nollamara Land Vesting Act
Orders In Council
ParliamentBills assented to
Partnerships dissolved
Premier's DepartmentProclamations ..............
Public Service Commissioner
Public Trustee
Public Works Department ........

2704-7,

Page.

2722, 2725, 2727
2703
2728
2703
2705

2728-30
2705

2730-1
2706
2707
2704

2706-7
2704
2704
2715

2704, 2707-14
2714
2705

2717-19
2704, 2726-7

2720
2707
2704
2704
2706
2730
2704

2703-4
2705
2731

2715-22
Railways .................... 2706, 2728
Registrar General 2725
Registration of Ministers ........ 2725
Resumptions 2716-19
Road Boards 2714, 2720-2
State Housing Act 2714
Tender Board ........ 2723-5
Tenders accepted 2724-5
Tenders invited 2715-16. 2723
Transfer of Land 2715
Water Supply, etc., Department 2719-20

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.
NOTICE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday
In each week, unless interfered with by Public
Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

StJBSCRIPTIONS.The subscription to the Gov-
ernment Gazette is as follows:-4 per annum
£2s. 5s. per half year, and £1 5s. per quarter, includ-
ing postage. Single copies, current year, 2s.; pre-
vious years, up to ten years, 4s.; over ten years, 'is.;
postage extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and
terminate with a quarter.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.

(Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual subscription to the above is seven
shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single
copy, two shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government
Printer, Perth.

The publication contains reports of all proceed-
ings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial
Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of
a similar industrial nature.




