## GOVERNMENT GAZETTE. NOTICE.

## OTICE

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The subscription to the Government Gazette is as follows:—£4 per annum. £2s. 5s. per half year, and £1 5s. per quarter, including postage. Single copies, current year, 2s.; previous years, up to ten years, 4s.; over ten years, 7s.; postage extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate with a guarter.

## THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.

## (Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual subscription to the above is seven shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single copy, two shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Perth.

The publication contains reports of all proceedings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar industrial nature.

	CONTEN	тs.				Page.
Administration Act—Pr Appointments	obates	••••	2704-7,	2722,	272	2730-1 5, 2727
Bank Holidays proclaim Betting Control		 				2703 2728
Chief Secretary's Depart Commissioners for Decl			····			2703 2705
Companies Crown Law Department	5		····	····	i	2728-30 2705
Deceased Persons' Estat	tes		••••	••••		2730-1
Electoral		••••		····		$2706 \\ 2707$
Forestry						2704
Health Department						2706-7
Justices of the Peace Land Agents Act				••••	••••	2704 2704
Land Titles				····	· · · ·	2715
Lands Department Licensed Surveyors		····		27	04,	2707-14 2714
Licensing						2705
Main Roads Mines Department				2		2717-19 2726-7
Municipalities						2720
Native Welfare Nollamara Land Vesting	g Act					$2707 \\ 2704$
Orders in Council						2704
Parliament-Bills assen						2706
Partnerships dissolved Premier's Department		····				$2730 \\ 2704$
Proclamations Public Service Commiss	ioner					2703-4 2705
Public Trustee					····	2731
Public Works Departme	ent	····	••••			2715-22
Railways Registrar General		····			270	)6, 2728 2725
Registration of Minister Resumptions	-					2725 2716-19
Road Boards				2		2720-2
State Housing Act						2714
Tender Board Tenders accepted						2723-5 2724-5
Tenders invited				27	15-1	6. 2723
Transfer of Land Water Supply, etc., Dep	 partment				••••	2715 2719-20
				••••	••••	